2024 Golf Sponsorship Options

Eagle

Foursome

Golf Carts

Hole Sponsor

Breakfast Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

Donations
Accepted for:

TLOMA Today Ad (2 interruption ads)
1 Foursome

Leaderboard ad on promo emails
Logo on Event Page

President Acknowledgement

Recognition on poster/banner at TLOMA Golf Tournament

provide 1 promotional item for golfer

Foursome — must include 2 TLOMA members + 2 Business

Partners
President Acknowledgement

sign with name/logo on cart
Logo on Event page
President Acknowledgement

sign with name/logo on hole on golf course
Logo on Event page

sign with name/logo at golf course
Logo on Event page

sign with name/logo at golf course
Logo on Event page

Longest Drive — Women
Longest Drive — Men
Closest to the Pin —Women
Closest to the Pin — Men
Most honest golfers

$2,800

$475

$750

$250

$600

$1,200



