## **2024 Golf Sponsorship Options**

Eagle	TLOMA Today Ad (2 interruption ads)  1 Foursome  Leaderboard ad on promo emails  Logo on Event Page  President Acknowledgement  Recognition on poster/banner at TLOMA Golf Tournament provide 1 promotional item for golfer	\$2,800
Foursome	Foursome – must include 2 TLOMA members + 2 Business Partners President Acknowledgement	\$475
Golf Carts	sign with name/logo on cart Logo on Event page President Acknowledgement	\$750
Hole Sponsor	sign with name/logo on hole on golf course Logo on Event page	\$250
Breakfast Sponsor	sign with name/logo at golf course Logo on Event page	\$600
Lunch Sponsor	sign with name/logo at golf course Logo on Event page	\$1,200
Donations Accepted for:	Longest Drive – Women Longest Drive – Men Closest to the Pin – Women Closest to the Pin – Men Most honest golfers	